18 19
POWER INDUCTORS < Pin Type >
ø8 series
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH-855
( 2.5µH - 10mH )
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH-875
( 2.2µH - 10mH )
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH-895

・Lead-free products are now available for sale
・To order a lead-free product, please add " NP " after the product type
e.g. Ordering code of lead product : Type name-△△△○×
      Ordering code of lead-free product : Type name NP △△△○×
Ordering Code
RCH-855 -
: Parts No. : Tolerance of inductance
  K (10%)
  L (15%)
  M (20%)
: Packing
  B (Box)
18 19
POWER INDUCTORS < Pin Type >
ø8 series
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH-855
( 2.5µH - 10mH )
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH-875
( 2.2µH - 10mH )
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH-895
( 2.5µH - 47mH )
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCH8011
( 10µH - 1.0mH )
DIMENSIONS (mm) CONSTRUCTIONRCR-875D
( 1.2µH - 10mH )
Max. ø8.3 Max. 5.5 5.0
ø0
.7